Getting Started with XShaderCompiler
Lukas Hermanns
March 22, 2017
1
Contents
1 Introduction 3
2 Progress 4
2.1 ToDo List . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

Sets the filename of the output file specified by FILE. The default value is “FILE.ENTRY.TARGET”, where FILE
is the filename of the input shader file, ENTRY is the shader entry point, and TARGET is the shader output target.
The asterisk character ‘*’ can be included to re-use the default value, e.g. “OutputFolder/*” will result into
“OutputFolder/FILE.ENTRY.TARGET”
-Vin, �-version-in VERSION
Sets the input shader version specified by VERSION. Valid values for VERSION are:
HLSL3 (Shader Model 3)
HLSL4 (Shader Model 4)
HLSL5 (Shader Model 5) default value
GLSL (GLSL for OpenGL) only pre-processing supported
ESSL (GLSL for OpenGL ES) only pre-processing supported
VKSL (GLSL for Vulkan) only pre-processing supported
-Vout, �-version-out VERSION
Sets the output shader version specified by VERSION. Valid values for VERSION are:
GLSL (for automatic deduction of the minimal required GLSL version) default value
GLSL110 (for GLSL 1.10) only partially supported
GLSL120 (for GLSL 1.20) only partially supported
GLSL130 (for GLSL 1.30)
GLSL140 (for GLSL 1.40)
GLSL150 (for GLSL 1.50)
GLSL330 (for GLSL 3.30)
GLSL400 (for GLSL 4.00)
GLSL410 (for GLSL 4.10)
GLSL420 (for GLSL 4.20)
GLSL430 (for GLSL 4.30)
GLSL440 (for GLSL 4.40)
GLSL450 (for GLSL 4.50)
5
3.2 Example
Here is a small use case example. Consider the following minimal HLSL vertex shader, stored in a file named